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Description

198601030000
02240

01/03/1986
12:00:00

KIMBRELL
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

55 735 Lot#:17
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
14TH SECTOR
VOLUME 37,
PAGE 659

198601130000
11190

01/13/1986
12:00:00

KIMBRELL
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

56 938 Lot#:9
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
14TH SECTOR
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 37,
PAGE 653

198601130000
11720

01/13/1986
12:00:00

KIMBRELL
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

56 937 Lot#:8
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
14TH SECTOR
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 45,
PAGE 198

198601140000
12250

01/14/1986
12:00:00

KIMBRELL
HOMES INC

Grantee DEEDS CROSS-
KIMBRELL
PARTNERSHI

57 101 9 82 Lot#:2 Book:9
Pg:82
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
14TH SECTOR

198603210000
70230

03/21/1986
12:00:00

KIMBRELL
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

65 32 Lot#:19
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
14TH SECTOR
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 52,
PAGE 466

198605200001
28060

05/20/1986
12:00:00

KIMBRELL
HOMES INC

Grantee DEEDS CROSS-
KIMBRELL
PARTNERSHI

72 645 9 82 Lot#:12 Book:9
Pg:82
Desc:MEADO
WBROOK,
14TH SECTOR

198607010001
68180

07/01/1986
12:00:00

KIMBRELL
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

78 880 Lot#:3
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
14TH
SECTOR.
VOLUME 65,
PAGE 602

198607010001
68280

07/01/1986
12:00:00

KIMBRELL
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

78 889 Lot#:13
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
14TH
SECTOR.
VOLUME 61,
PAGE 883

198607150001
80740

07/15/1986
12:00:00

KIMBRELL
HOMES INC

Grantee DEEDS CROSS-
KIMBRELL
PARTNERSHI

80 825 9 83 Lot#:3 Book:9
Pg:83
Desc:MEADO
WBROOK,
15TH SECTOR

198607210001
87330

07/21/1986
12:00:00

KIMBRELL
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

81 802 Lot#:2
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 57,
PAGE 103



198608190002
21330

08/19/1986
12:00:00

KIMBRELL
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

86 760 Lot#:22
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
14TH SECTOR
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 65,
PAGE 605

198609120002
44640

09/12/1986
12:00:00

KIMBRELL
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

90 357 Lot#:12
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
14TH SECTOR
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 72,
PAGE 647

198608290002
32260

08/29/1986
12:00:00

KIMBRELL
HOMES INC

Grantee DEEDS J-MAR DEVT
INC

88 262 10 16 Lot#:23
Book:10 Pg:16
Desc:MAR-
WOOD, 2ND
SECTOR

198602250000
50450

02/25/1986
12:00:00

KIMBRELL
HOMES INC

Grantee DEEDS CROSS-
KIMBRELL
PARTNERSHI

61 881 9 82 Lot#:13 Book:9
Pg:82
Desc:MEADO
WBROOK,
14TH SECTOR

198603270000
75340

03/27/1986
12:00:00

KIMBRELL
HOMES INC

Grantee DEEDS CROSS-
KIMBRELL
PARTNERSHI

65 601 9 82 Lot#:3 Book:9
Pg:82
Desc:MEADO
WBROOK,
14TH SECTOR

198603210000
70600

03/21/1986
12:00:00

KIMBRELL
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

65 27 Lot#:4
Desc:14TH
SECTOR,
MEADOW
BROOK
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 45,
PAGE 187

198603210000
71310

03/21/1986
12:00:00

KIMBRELL
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

65 33 Lot#:1
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
15TH SECTOR
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 37,
PAGE 650

198612050003
36300

12/05/1986
12:00:00

KIMBRELL
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

103 705 Lot#:3
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
15TH SECTOR
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 80,
PAGE 827


