Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1986; Name= KIMBRELL HOMES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
198601030000 02240	01/03/1986 12:00:00	KIMBRELL HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	55	735				Lot#:17 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 14TH SECTOR VOLUME 37, PAGE 659
198601130000 11190	01/13/1986 12:00:00	KIMBRELL HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	56	938				Lot#:9 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 14TH SECTOR MORTGAGE VOLUME 37, PAGE 653
198601130000 11720	01/13/1986 12:00:00	KIMBRELL HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	56	937				Lot#:8 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 14TH SECTOR MORTGAGE VOLUME 45, PAGE 198
198601140000 12250	01/14/1986 12:00:00	KIMBRELL HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CROSS- KIMBRELL PARTNERSHI	57	101	9	82		Lot#:2 Book:9 Pg:82 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 14TH SECTOR
198603210000 70230	03/21/1986 12:00:00	KIMBRELL HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	65	32				Lot#:19 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 14TH SECTOR MORTGAGE VOLUME 52, PAGE 466
198605200001 28060	05/20/1986 12:00:00	KIMBRELL HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CROSS- KIMBRELL PARTNERSHI	72	645	9	82		Lot#:12 Book:9 Pg:82 Desc:MEADO WBROOK, 14TH SECTOR
198607010001 68180	07/01/1986 12:00:00	KIMBRELL HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	78	880				Lot#:3 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 14TH SECTOR. VOLUME 65, PAGE 602
198607010001 68280	07/01/1986 12:00:00	KIMBRELL HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	78	889				Lot#:13 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 14TH SECTOR. VOLUME 61, PAGE 883
198607150001 80740	07/15/1986 12:00:00	KIMBRELL HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CROSS- KIMBRELL PARTNERSHI	80	825	9	83		Lot#:3 Book:9 Pg:83 Desc:MEADO WBROOK, 15TH SECTOR
198607210001 87330	07/21/1986 12:00:00	KIMBRELL HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	81	802				Lot#:2 Desc:MEADO W BROOK MORTGAGE VOLUME 57, PAGE 103

198608190002 21330	08/19/1986 12:00:00	KIMBRELL HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	86	760			Lot#:22 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 14TH SECTOR MORTGAGE VOLUME 65, PAGE 605
198609120002 44640	09/12/1986 12:00:00	KIMBRELL HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	90	357			Lot#:12 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 14TH SECTOR MORTGAGE VOLUME 72, PAGE 647
198608290002 32260	08/29/1986 12:00:00	KIMBRELL HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	J-MAR DEVT INC	88	262	10	16	Lot#:23 Book:10 Pg:16 Desc:MAR- WOOD, 2ND SECTOR
198602250000 50450	02/25/1986 12:00:00	KIMBRELL HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CROSS- KIMBRELL PARTNERSHI	61	881	9	82	Lot#:13 Book:9 Pg:82 Desc:MEADO WBROOK, 14TH SECTOR
198603270000 75340	03/27/1986 12:00:00	KIMBRELL HOMES INC	Grantee	DEEDS	CROSS- KIMBRELL PARTNERSHI	65	601	9	82	Lot#:3 Book:9 Pg:82 Desc:MEADO WBROOK, 14TH SECTOR
198603210000 70600	03/21/1986 12:00:00	KIMBRELL HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	65	27			Lot#:4 Desc:14TH SECTOR, MEADOW BROOK MORTGAGE VOLUME 45, PAGE 187
198603210000 71310	03/21/1986 12:00:00	KIMBRELL HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	65	33			Lot#:1 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 15TH SECTOR MORTGAGE VOLUME 37, PAGE 650
198612050003 36300	12/05/1986 12:00:00	KIMBRELL HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	103	705			Lot#:3 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 15TH SECTOR MORTGAGE VOLUME 80, PAGE 827